Resultat 2024

D21 42 km — Masstart klassiskt

Efternamn
Antonsen
Lindgren
Borgeryd
Andersson
Nilsson
Semberg

Edman
Hogling
Grimsdcttir
Clementz

Norberg
Bergvall
Maki
Vidman
Lena
Hanna
Ljungblad
Vidman
Nordsten
Sundberg
Mannberg

Ronngqvist
Mannberg
Jansson
Arnell
Brandlév
Rova
Crowell
Oberg

Férnamn
Emma
Anna
Ase
Johanna
Wilma
Ann-
Kristine
Elvira

Sal¢me
Maria

Pernilla
Emelie
Charlotte
Lina

Snell
Pettersson
Helena
Theres
Sandra
Katarina
Anna-
Maria
Johanna
Therese
Siv
Susanne
Emmelie

Julia
Nina

Klubb

Savast skiteam
Ranea SK

XC Pite

Kalix SK

Kalix Skidklubb
Umara SC

119 IF

Ullur

Sockertoppen
IF

XC Pite

Boden SK

Xc Pite

Unbyns if

XCPite

SockertoppenlF

Tid

02:12:20
02:12:32
02:16:26
02:16:42
02:23:56
02:32:30

02:43:11

02:49:47
02:50:22

03:06:33
03:14:42
03:20:26
03:20:38
03:22:11
03:26:07
03:29:56
03:31:48
03:32:40
03:46:13
03:46:39

03:47:01
04:04:10
04:21:05
04:26:09
05:23:39

DNF
DNS

1 RANEALVDALS

LOPPET

Diff

00:00:00
00:00:12
00:04:06
00:04:22
00:11:36
00:20:10

00:30:51

00:37:27
00:38:02

00:54:13
01:02:22
01:08:06
01:08:18
01:09:51
01:13:47
01:17:36
01:19:28
01:20:20
01:33:53
01:34:19

01:34:41
01:51:50
02:08:45
02:13:49
03:11:19
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H21 42 km — Masstart klassiskt

Hinder
Sternander
Ahlvik
Lundgren
Welin
Rahkola
Vuorela
Messner
Nilsson
Andersson-
Junkka
Solli
Forsberg
Hedtrém

Eide Martikkala

Ingvarsson
Ronnqvist
Lovgren
Fredriksson
Malmstrom
Skott
Kalliorinne
Ronngqvist
Sorsa
Fjellborg
Nordin
Ronnback
Lundborg
Jonsson
Wikman
Holmgren
Larsson
Petersson
Jakobsson
Drugge
Roininen
Lof
Nystrom
Karlsson
Lundborg
Juto
Isaksson
Nordefors
Martensson
Bkesson
Orn

Gustav
Anton
Alexander
Otto

Leo
Tomas
Marcus
Stefan
Marcus
Dennis

Tarjei
Victor
Tomas
Stefan
Arvid
Erik
Andreas
kristian
Joakim
Johan
Kalle
Simon
Tony
Sven-Erik
Arvid
Alexander
Per
Lars
Mattias
Robin
Joel
Hakan
Tobias
Jonas
Marko
Roger
Johan
Hakan
Mattias
Christoffer
Daniel
Marcus
Ola
Filip
Johan

Karlslunds IF SF
Vreta somk
Skiteam Maenpaa
Brandons IF
Ersnas if

IKJ Haninge
Nordic Athlete
Niemi Bil Ski IF
IFK Kiruna

Axa Sc

Xc Pite

Boden

Antnas Bk

OK Renen
Kalix skidklubb
IFK Arvidsjaur Skidor
XcC pite

Vivungi SK
AAPUA IF

StiL

Kalix SK
Umara SC

IFK Kiruna
Ammarnas IF
Niemi Bil Ski IF
AXA SC
Ammarnas IF
Brandons IF

Gammelstads IF

AXA SC

Skelleftea SK
Lulekamraterna
Lulekamraternas M O LK
Luleakamraterna mlk
AXA Sports Club

Team Bergfast

Karlsviks IF

Kalix sk

Sundbybergs IK
Stil

01:57:49
01:59:30
02:00:40
02:02:31
02:02:46
02:04:27
02:04:51
02:04:54
02:06:25
02:08:23

02:09:37
02:09:58
02:10:50
02:11:11
02:14:01
02:14:17
02:14:40
02:15:19
02:16:23
02:17:26
02:19:55
02:22:16
02:22:55
02:23:21
02:23:43
02:25:10
02:27:31
02:28:18
02:29:39
02:30:37
02:31:07
02:31:15
02:32:04
02:32:19
02:32:27
02:32:40
02:36:21
02:39:02
02:39:45
02:40:37
02:41:03
02:42:52
02:43:21
02:43:26
02:43:39

00:00:00
00:01:41
00:02:51
00:04:42
00:04:57
00:06:38
00:07:02
00:07:05
00:08:36
00:10:34

00:11:48
00:12:09
00:13:01
00:13:22
00:16:12
00:16:28
00:16:51
00:17:30
00:18:34
00:19:37
00:22:06
00:24:27
00:25:06
00:25:32
00:25:54
00:27:21
00:29:42
00:30:29
00:31:50
00:32:48
00:33:18
00:33:26
00:34:15
00:34:30
00:34:38
00:34:51
00:38:32
00:41:13
00:41:56
00:42:48
00:43:14
00:45:03
00:45:32
00:45:37
00:45:50
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Silvennoinen
Joki
Sellden
Melby
Olsson
Paasovaara
Bergh
Mandinger
Selberg
Haupt
Baudin
Hessedal
Backman
Hallgren
Malmstedt
Persson
Aleksandrowicz
Sundquvist
Nordstrom
Engstrom
Enquist
Ostrom
Fredriksson
Sjogren
Lofgren
Waszek
Hultin
Baretta

Renberg
Wiklund
Vallin
Eriksson
Eriksson
Hoijer
Lundberg

John
Gabriel
Adam
Jakob
Petter
Jerry
Bjorn
Hugo
Hannes
Jan
Kevin
Linus
Filip
Fredrik
Olle
Nils
Dariusz
Robert
Henrik
Johnny
Kristoffer
Simon
Thomas
Henrik
Gustaf
Slawomir
Carl
Paolo

Jens
Andreas
Karl
Mattias
Osten
Henrik
Simon

Storfors sk
Jamtoéns AIK

Sunderby SK
Bergnasets AIK
Vassunda IF
Trollhattans SOK

Sveaskogs IF

StiL
KS Spych Przystan

Zngesbyn

Kalix sk
XC Pite
Bergnasets AIK

WASZKOWKA

SCI NORDICO SERRAVALLE
SCRIVIA

Kappa Kraftliner Korpklubb
Attackinvest

privat

Sockertoppen IF
Sockertoppen IF

Team Ramatelj,n

Kalix Skidklubb

02:51:08
02:54:33
02:54:47
02:55:00
02:55:36
02:57:21
03:02:50
03:03:47
03:05:45
03:07:37
03:07:40
03:10:14
03:14:45
03:19:15
03:20:10
03:20:30
03:20:53
03:21:10
03:21:37
03:25:40
03:28:44
03:33:46
03:33:48
03:41:09
03:41:28
03:45:53
03:50:24
03:56:26

03:58:11
04:10:16
04:24:06
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:53:19
00:56:44
00:56:58
00:57:11
00:57:47
00:59:32
01:05:01
01:05:58
01:07:56
01:09:48
01:09:51
01:12:25
01:16:56
01:21:26
01:22:21
01:22:41
01:23:04
01:23:21
01:23:48
01:27:51
01:30:55
01:35:57
01:35:59
01:43:20
01:43:39
01:48:04
01:52:35
01:58:37

02:00:22
02:12:27
02:26:17

46
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48
49
50
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54
55
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57
58
59
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66
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76



D21 42 km — Masstart fristil

Regnell
Seger
Norberg
Haapalahti
Nordlund
Lidman
Kjellberg
Karlsson
Stenman
Jonsson
Bergenstrale
Klasson
Hedlund

Strombergsson

Emma
Madelen
Saga
Mari
Anna

Eva
Veronica
Karin
Henny
Tindra
Karolina
Jean-Marie
Nadja
Johanna

02:20:28
02:33:05
02:43:13
02:50:56
02:51:50
02:57:41
03:01:14
03:06:21
03:15:56
03:32:09
03:34:30
03:39:38
03:42:19
DNS

00:00:00
00:12:37
00:22:45
00:30:28
00:31:22
00:37:13
00:40:46
00:45:53
00:55:28
01:11:41
01:14:02
01:19:10
01:21:51
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H21 42 km — Masstart fristil

Norberg
Helme
Larsson
Skott

Rova
Sund,n
Kero
Rénnback
Gren
Callenberg
Dapic
Oberg
Andersson
Oman
Steinsen
Soderholm
Kurak

Kurak
Lunfback
Ek
Norberg
Spychalski
Bladfors
Strand
Lassheikki
Eskelinen
Wasberg
Eriksson
Sunden

Martin

Simon
Lukas
Lars
Erik
Petter
Niklas
Johan
Daniel
Joel

Fredrik
Fredrik
Ragnar
Hakan
Jonas

Jorgen
Andreas
Robert
Roger
Waldemar
Fredrik
Manuel
Marko
Markus
Erik
Jorgen
Viktor

Bodens Draghund IF

119 IF
Stromnas GIF

Atvidabergs IF

Niemisels AIK

Antnas BK
Luleguttene

Storlule
Sameférening
Storlule SF
Tore

Ersnas IF
KS Spych Przystan

WSP
Forsvarsmakten F21
Stromnas GIF

01:59:56

02:06:19
02:06:53
02:11:35
02:12:03
02:18:33
02:20:15
02:22:30
02:26:32
02:27:00

02:28:04
02:32:11
02:32:44
02:35:28
02:39:16

02:39:19
02:40:49
02:43:18
02:48:35
02:54:23
02:55:40
02:58:07
02:58:13
03:06:14
03:21:30
DNS

DNS

00:00:00

00:06:23
00:06:57
00:11:39
00:12:07
00:18:37
00:20:19
00:22:34
00:26:36
00:27:04

00:28:08
00:32:15
00:32:48
00:35:32
00:39:20

00:39:23
00:40:53
00:43:22
00:48:39
00:54:27
00:55:44
00:58:11
00:58:17
01:06:18
01:21:34
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D21 24 km -

Matilda
My

Matilda
Karin
Sofia

Anna

Sofia
Lotta
Ida

Anita
Elin
Karin
Linda
Sandra

Rigmor
Ebba
Ulrika
Karin
Carolin
Jessica
Lovisa

Antonia
Frida
Aila
Stina
Maria
Ida
Liselotte
Maria
Siv
Suzanne
Hanna
Johanna
Elisabeth
Susanna
Linnea
Justina
Lena

masstart fristil
Henriksson
Blomqvist

Gronberg
Stenberg
Blomqvist

Ohrwall
Ronnback
Johansson
Romakkaniemi
Engberg

Martinell
Kinlund
Omark
Callenberg
Wikstrom

Karlsson
Billstrom
Séderholm
Lindholm
Sundstrém
Gard
Eriksson

Soderberg
Martinell
Jaako-Hallgvisr
Von Heijne
Andersson
Holmbom
Lindmark
Einarsson
Ransjo
Thornas

Jokkmokks SK

Boden Draghund

IF

Prastholms IK

Bodens Draghund

IF
Bltvidabergs IF

Brandons IF

Lulea BK
draghund

Luled BK
Draghund

Stil

Lulea BK
Draghund
Ranea

IKOrnen

slussfors ik
Jokkmokks sk

Boden

Spychalska-Waszek

Lundmark
Ennefors
Selberg
Bjorkman
Almqivst
Hansson

Niemisels AIK

Sérbyns IF

01:29:28
01:34:33

01:40:04
01:40:39
01:40:57

01:45:40

01:45:56
01:47:15
01:47:44

01:49:56
01:51:32
01:52:29
01:54:27
01:54:54

01:55:37
01:56:11
01:56:16
01:59:31
02:00:28
02:00:52
02:03:51

02:06:27
02:09:41
02:10:01
02:14:45
02:14:51
02:15:13
02:16:57
02:24:04
02:26:57
02:37:00
02:52:41
02:54:26
03:05:17
03:05:19
04:02:01
04:03:10
DNS

00:00:00
00:05:05

00:10:36
00:11:11
00:11:29

00:16:12

00:16:28
00:17:47
00:18:16

00:20:28
00:22:04
00:23:01
00:24:59
00:25:26

00:26:09
00:26:43
00:26:48
00:30:03
00:31:00
00:31:24
00:34:23

00:36:59
00:40:13
00:40:33
00:45:17
00:45:23
00:45:45
00:47:29
00:54:36
00:57:29
01:07:32
01:23:13
01:24:58
01:35:49
01:35:51
02:32:33
02:33:42
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H21 24 km — masstart fristil

Piotr

Jonas
Oskar

Emil
Fredrik
Fredrik
Sune
Mieczyslaw

Hakan
Daniel
Otto
Stefan
Urban
Robert
Fredrik
Daniel
UIf

Mats
Jan-Ove
Tommy
Hakan
Tommy
Johannes
Michael
Matthias
Lars
Guillaume
Fredrik
Markus
Johan
Michael
Rickard
Sven
Jan-Erik
Tomas
Hugo
Patrik
Marten

Sitarz

Stahl
Karlsson
Welin
Ristrom
Maki

Ogren
Cichoszewski

Johansson
Johansson
Kellerth
Rova
Mikko
Lindberg
Bergstrom
Eriksson
Nilsson
Lindgren
Rova
Berg
Olovsson
Bergstrom
Arnesen
Mannberg
Camerini
Martinell
Camerini
Hagberg
Lindmark
Ransjo
Thornas
Sundqvist
Mikko
Larsson
Andersson
Stenback
Hagglund
Lundborg

Ok Rennen

slussfors ik
Ersnas if
Nybyns CK
Aapua IF

vara vanner Nordic

Team
Ersnas IF
Brandons IF
Siktrask

Bodens skidklubb

NoHalK

Lindalen

Boden SK
Bodens sk
StiL

Unbyns if
Kalix skidklubb

Kalix skidklubb

Team Aspliden

Team Aspliden

01:17:20
01:21:37
01:26:51
01:29:14
01:31:09
01:32:19
01:32:22

01:32:26
01:34:14
01:34:18
01:41:03
01:42:14
01:43:45
01:46:01
01:46:22
01:47:39
01:48:45
01:51:10
01:54:46
01:55:28
01:57:42
01:58:42
02:01:25
02:04:56
02:09:03
02:12:58
02:16:28
02:34:06
02:35:00
02:37:04
02:48:17
02:51:57
02:52:53
02:53:44
02:55:00
03:56:36
DNS

00:00:00
00:04:17
00:09:31
00:11:54
00:13:49
00:14:59
00:15:02

00:15:06
00:16:54
00:16:58
00:23:43
00:24:54
00:26:25
00:28:41
00:29:02
00:30:19
00:31:25
00:33:50
00:37:26
00:38:08
00:40:22
00:41:22
00:44:05
00:47:36
00:51:43
00:55:38
00:59:08
01:16:46
01:17:40
01:19:44
01:30:57
01:34:37
01:35:33
01:36:24
01:37:40
02:39:16
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Mix 6 km — Masstart fristil

Alexander
Rolf

Kalle

Isak

Elis

Carl
David
Robert
Lucas

Erik
Emma

Lena
Sofia
Jenny

Norma
Emilia
Iris
Freja
Fredrik
Elis
Julia
Linn
Filip
Magdalenda
Sofia

Albin
Maja
Nils

Eyob
Elmer

Christer

Nora
Sara
Andreas

karlsson
karlsson
Oman
Larsson

Hansson

Nilsson
Ribman
Nilsson
Hansson

Thun
Hansson

Johansson
Oquist
Silver

Bjorkemyr
Bjorkemyr
Lindahl
Lindahl
Lindahl
Engstrom
Nygren
Larsson
Johansson
Bergdahl
Hansson

Olesen
Hansson
Hansson

Khalid
Engstrom

Engstrom

Nilsson
Jansson
Nasvall

slussfors ik
slussfors ik
KingKong
Sérbyns
idrottsforening
Sérbyns
Idrottsférening

Sérbyns
Idrottsférening
Verksamheten
Sorbyns
idrottsforening

Gaar IF

Luled Hundvanner

LKK
Bodens SK
Bodens SK

Sérbyns
Idrottsférening
Sérbyns
idrottsforening
Sérbyns
idrottsforening
Sérbyns
Idrottsforening

Sérbyns
idrottsférening
Sorbyns
idrottsférening
Kalix skidklubb

Bakhalt IF

00:31:49
00:31:50
00:34:30
00:34:46

00:35:30

00:35:57
00:37:10
00:38:25
00:41:49

00:42:46
00:43:31

00:43:35
00:43:56
00:43:59

00:44:21
00:44:22
00:48:30
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:14
00:49:17
00:49:23
00:49:25
00:49:45
00:51:05

00:51:26

00:55:04

00:55:06

01:03:32
01:21:13

01:21:20

01:35:19
01:35:25
DNS

00:00:00
00:00:01
00:02:41
00:02:57

00:03:41

00:04:08
00:05:21
00:06:36
00:10:00

00:10:57
00:11:42

00:11:46
00:12:07
00:12:10

00:12:32
00:12:33
00:16:41
00:17:11
00:17:12
00:17:25
00:17:28
00:17:34
00:17:36
00:17:56
00:19:16

00:19:37

00:23:15

00:23:17

00:31:43
00:49:24

00:49:31

01:03:30
01:03:36
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